
Direction: Coed Mawr

37 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

G8L bus Time Schedule

Coed Mawr Route Timetable:

Monday 08:02-16:05

Tuesday 08:02-16:05

Wednesday 08:02-16:05

Thursday 08:02-16:05

Friday 08:02-16:05

Saturday 08:02-16:02

Sunday Not Operational

G8L bus Info

Direction: Coed Mawr
Stops: 37
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

The G8L bus line (Bethesda - Coed Mawr) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Coed Mawr: 08:02-16:05(2) Bethesda: 08:20-22:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest G8L bus station near you and find out when is the next G8L bus arriving.

G8L bus time schedule & line map

Bethesda - Coed Mawr Get The AppG8L Line

Adwy'R Nant, Bethesda

Bethesda War Memorial, Bethesda

Victoria Square, Bethesda

Londis, Bethesda

Tyddyn Canol, Rachub

Capel Bethel, Rachub

Sgwar, Rachub

Maes Bleddyn, Rachub

Brynbella Hill, Rachub

Bro Derfel, Tregarth

Maes Ogwen

Pant Yr Ardd, Tregarth

Erw Faen, Tregarth

Bro Syr Ifor, Tregarth

Llandegai Vicarage, Llandygai

Llandegai Ffordd Fawr, Llandygai

Llandegai Industrial Estate, Llandygai

Amlosgfa, Llandygai

Maesgeirchen Entrance, Maesgeirchen

Glan Traeth, Bangor

Pen Y Bryn, Bangor

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364701/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-g8l-Wales-2107-1842451-228321769-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D228321769%26li%3D8364701%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D228321769%26li%3D8364701%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_G8L_Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_G8L_Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr_Wales_View


Direction: Bethesda

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

G8L bus Time Schedule

Bethesda Route Timetable:

Monday 08:20-22:35

Tuesday 08:20-22:35

Wednesday 08:20-22:35

Thursday 08:20-22:35

Friday 08:20-22:35

Saturday 08:20-22:35

Sunday Not Operational

G8L bus Info

Direction: Bethesda
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 36 min
Line Summary:

Nelson, Hirael

Depot, Hirael

Bangor Leisure Centre, Hirael

Nantygro, Hirael

Penuel Church, Hirael

Bangor Bus Station Stand D, Bangor

Ffordd Deiniol, Bangor

Farrar Road, Bangor

Plaza P, Bangor

St David`S Church, West End

Tan Y Graig, Glan-Adda

Home Bargains, Glan-Adda

Bryn Llwyd

Menai Retail Park, Bryn Llwyd

B&Q, Bryn Llwyd

Tesco, Coed Mawr

Tesco, Coed Mawr

B&Q, Coed Mawr

Menai Retail Park, Coed Mawr

Bryn Llwyd, Coed Mawr

Home Bargains, Glan-Adda

Glan-Adda

Ysgol Gynradd, West End

Bangor Railway Station J, Bangor

Ffordd Deiniol, Bangor

Bangor Bus Station Stand D, Bangor

Penuel Church, Hirael

Nantygro, Hirael

Canolfan Hamdden, Hirael

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364701/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364701/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364730/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr


Depot, Hirael

Nelson, Hirael

Pen Y Bryn, Bangor

Glan Traeth, Bangor

Maesgeirchen Entrance, Maesgeirchen

Amlosgfa, Llandygai

Llandegai Industrial Estate, Llandygai

Llandegai Ffordd Fawr, Llandygai

Llandegai Vicarage, Llandygai

Bro Syr Ifor, Tregarth

Erw Faen, Tregarth

Railway Cottage, Tregarth

Pant Yr Ardd, Tregarth

Maes Ogwen

Bro Derfel, Tregarth

Brynbella Hill, Rachub

Maes Bleddyn, Rachub

Sgwar, Rachub

Capel Bethel, Rachub

Tyddyn Canol, Rachub

Ysgol Dyffryn Ogwen, Bethesda

Rhes Penrhyn Terrace, Bethesda

Rhes Penrhyn Terrace, Bethesda

Victoria Square, Bethesda

Bethesda Chapel, Bethesda

Adwy'R Nant, Pant

Glan Ffrydlas, Bethesda

Ffordd Pant, Bethesda

Adwy'R Nant, Bethesda

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364730/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/G8L/228321769/8364730/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bethesda%20-%20Coed%20Mawr


G8L bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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